 To Order
  10 mm Lead Length Single   Nominal
 Series Dimensions in Millimeters  or  Resistance Temperature Model
  (1 mm = 0.03937") Dual  (Ω) Range Number
   1  x 100  F3101
 F  1  x 500  F3131
   1  x 1000  F3141
   1  x 100  F3102

OMEGA® Thin Film
DIN Class “A” RTD Elements
Ordering Examples: F3101, 1 x 100 platinum RTD element.
F3105, 1 x 100 platinum RTD element.
Shown
larger than
actual size.
F3141
F3105
F3142
OMEGA® thin film RTDs can be used
as is with various OMEGA controllers
and instruments, or in an unlimited
number of housings and package styles
to meet user needs. Speak to one of
our Applications Engineers for custom
assemblies or application assistance.
 Discount Schedule
 1 to 10 units . . . . . . . . . . . Net
 11 to 24 units . . . . . . . . . 10%
 25 to 49 units . . . . . . . . . 15%
 50 to 99 units . . . . . . . . . 20%
 100 units and up  . . . . . . 25%
10 ±1 3.9 ±0.15 0.9 +0.3
-0.2
2.1 ±0.15
ø0.25 ±0.02
0.9  +0.3
-0.2
15 ±2 5 ±0.2
4 ±0.2
ø0.25 ±0.02
1.3 ±0.2
10 ±1 2.3 ±0.15 0.9 +0.3
-0.2
2.1 ±0.15
ø0.25 ±0.02
10 ±1 3.9 ±0.15 0.9 +0.3
-0.2
1.5 ±0.15
ø0.25 ±0.02
Max range:
-50 to 500°C
(-58 to 932°F)
however,
Class A
tolerance
applies to
-30 to 300°C
(-22 to 572°F)
10 ±1 9.5 ±0.15 0.9 +0.3
-0.2
1.9 ±0.15
ø0.25 ±0.02
U DIN Class “A” Accuracy
U  Various Sizes Available
U  Resistance Range from
100 to 1000  Ω at 0ºC
C-120
CC